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This is a “PROVISIONAL BUILDING PLAN®
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et Yembar Secretary  Member .
9 B.PA.C. B.PA.C. B.PAC.
NOTES
0 DOOR/ WINDOW SCHEDULE (TOWERS)
@ / & |DOOR FIRE
K l \%’ 2 4 Tace WIDTH LINTEL| CILL | LOCGATION | e
AD A
: \\ . o DOCRS
r ; - 7 i D2 1050 2400 0 |Bedroom
H [y i
| Cond&ﬁ{nt ‘ Blos| o0 | o2m0| o [HEenSNY
TO BE READ WITH THIS A= Architect ATP(HQ) 3| b4 800 20 | 0 [olei
M BEREAD VWTH THIS OFFICE 4 | Ds 1200 2400 | 0 |GF- Hiloillet
' MEMO NO.: - e 5 | D8 750 2400 | 0[S Toilet
DATED ; s | pe 1250 200 | o 5;?;10(:&
Varintder Kumar GF Lobby
AD(HQ) i 76Dl 18ag 200 9 entry from stilt
EXTERNAL DOORS
8 [ sp1 2250 240 | O |M.Bedroom
9 | sb2 2150 2400 0 [Bedroom?2
10 | SD37 1450 2400 |- 0 - |Bedroom |
11| 5D3a |- 1500 2400 0 |Bedroom1
12| spa 2750 2400 | 0 |lving/Dining
13 | sD5 2590 2400 | 0 |Uving/Dining
14 |- SDé 1500 2400 | O [Sfudy
15 | D7 4740 2400 | 0 |Uving/Dining
16| D5 750 2400 0 |Servant Toilef
17| b7 900 7 o B it
Room
| 18 | pwi 500/350 2400 |0/1200]Kitchen
19 | DwW2 900/310 2400 |0/ 1200(8. Room/Study
PLUMBING NOTES:- 20| DW3 | 1200/1380 | 2400 |0/1200 2";‘?“‘9
1. WASH BASIN TO FLOOR TRAP (FT} 40 OD uPVC PIPE. 1 i 500 “;:C%OW?M Toilat
2; KITCHEN SINK TO FLOOR DRAIN (FD) 63 OD uPVC WASTE PIPE. e v2 p 00 2400 1200 |Toilet
23| w4 1250 2400 | 1200 |Staircase
3. | FLOOR DRAIN {FD} TO FLOOR TRAP (FT) 43 OD UPVC WASTE PIPE. 24| W5 400 2200 | 1200 |Staircase
25| Wé $00 2400 | 1200 |M. Bedroom
4, 110 OD uPVC PIPE USED FOR SOIL & WASTE. 26 | GL1 2140/1635 2400 0 Study
271 GL2 | 1190/17600/1190| 5%00 0 |GFLobby
5. | 110 0D UPVC PIPE USED FOR TERRACE RAIN WATER 58| GL3 T915 5500 | O |GF Lobby
29| Gl4 6215 5900 0 |GFlobby
4. 110 OD uPVC PIPE USED FOR BALCONY. 30| GL5 |1090/1156572565| 2100 0 Fodirn Lobby
5 31| GL& | 4680/2000/2000 | 5900 0 |GFLobby
SCHEDULE OF PIPES - 2| ez 7210 500 | O |GFlobby
LEGEND DESCRIFTION 33 GI8 7210 570 | O |GFlobby
M| GLY 1055/1210 5900 0 |GFLobby
(1) | 110 0D uPVC SOIL PIPE & VENT PIPE 35| GL10 | 1000/7100/410 | 5150 | O |Podium Lobby
— 36 | GLIT | 2375/7100/1155 | 5150 | O |Podium Lobby,
\E ] 110 OD uPVC WASTE PIPE & VENT PIPE 37 | GL12 5275 5900 0 |GFlobby
s g GL13 | 1450/1985/3840 | 5900 0 |GFLobby
\?(} 110 OD uPVC WASTE PIPE FOR KITCHEN & UTILITY BALCONY 39 | cLa 1240 5900 0 GF Lobby
GL15 2500 5900 0 |GFLobby
— 41| GL1& 1500 5150 0 |Padium Lobby,
{(4) | 110 0D UPVC TERRACE RAIN WATER PIPE GL17 2600 5130 | 0 |Podium Lobby
B i s ; "_'\‘ : 43 | GL18 6190 S590 0 |Podium Lobby
{(5) | 110 0D UPVC BALCONY RAIN WATER PIPE GL19 5345 2400 0 |GFlobby
77777 W, ,» ]
40 0D UPV'CA\};/LVASTE PIPE R SUPPLY D/N TAKE PIPI A0l ) L s 4 i oty
i e 12 GL21 3640/ 1620 2400 | 0 |Study/S.Room
47| Glz2| 38851910 | 2400 | O |Sudy/S.Room
75 OD UPYC ANTI-SYPHOMAGE PIPE 48 | GL23 | 1090/11565/2565| 2500 0 |GFLobby
49 | GL24 3240 3300 0 |GFLebby
WALL MOUNTED WC. — 50 | GL25 | 1755/9885/1735 | 5150 | 0 [Podiumtobby,
1 ' = =150 MM THICK LEDGE WALL SUPPLY RISER * 51| GL2% 1725/2670 5900 0 |GFlobby
110 OD UPYC SOIL PIPE DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY D/N TAKE PIPE FOR TOP 4TH FLOOR ':i g:g 1?33 z:% g gg EEE;
— - % CUTOUTIN SLAB =150 x 150 MM FOR WC FIRE DOORS AND VENTILATOR
E—[Q—O Enirance
463 OD UPVC WAGSTE PIPE B FLOOR TRAP {110 x 110) MM, CUTOUT IN SLAB =150 x 150 MM FD1 1250 2Kk 8 Door 1r
Staircase Fire
N - @FD | FLOOR DRAIN (110 x £3) M 85 | FD2 20 B e s
E 110 OD uPVC WASTE PIPE @BD| BALCONY DRAIN (110 x 3] MM 56 | FD3 1200 2400 100 |MV Shaft Zhrs
57 | FD4 800 2400 100 |LV Shaft 2hrs
58 | FD5 900 2400 0 |Utility Thr
59 | FDé 00 2400 100 [MV Shaft 2hrs
TOTAL (NON F.AR.) Terrace-
STAIRCASE (NON-FAR) MUMTY {NON-FAR} 60| FD7 20 2400 | O |Hechicd™  |2hrs
TOTAL NON-FAR OF TYPICAL STAIRCASE | 1176.340 ; ;‘;&:2058 -
TOTAL NON-FAR OF PODIUM STAIRCASE | 40.929 61| FD8 1250 200 | 0|y Zhvs
TOTAL 1217.269 [TOTALAREA | 156.668 Fire Coniral
62 | FD¥ 1200 2400 0 R 2hrs
TOTAL NON-FAR (STAIRCASE+MUMTY) 1373.937 83 | FVI Lt 2N 1120 (Thilc) Aes
64 | FHD1 900 2400 | 100 |FHC Shait
65 | FHD2 1750 2400 100 |FHC Shaft
TOWER-C F.A.R. SUMMARY (SqM} CLIENTS
T GG NG AREA (SqM) PURI CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
GROUND FLOOR (F.A.R.} - TOWERC TOTAL F.A.R AT GROUND FLOOR 324.117 s /<k 4-78, GROUND FLOOR
S.NO.| WIDTH(M) | LENGTH(M) | NOS. | AREA(SqM) | [TOTAL F.AR AT PODIUM/AST FLOOR 85565 )~ ToLSTOY HOUSE
ADDITIONS TOTAL F.A.R AT SECOND FLOOR 486.583 =~ . TOLSTOY MARG,
A 6.700 1.870 1 12.529 TOTAL F.A.R AT THIRD FLOOR 486,583 P U R I newpeiH-110001
B 1.020 5.940 2 12.118 TOTAL F.A.R AT FOURTH FLOOR 486,583 STRUCTURES
C 0.550 0.500 1 0.275 TOTAL F.A.R AT FIFTH FLOOR 486.583 IPC
TOTAL F.A.R AT SIXTH FLOOR . ;
L £ 920 L 71 TOTAL F A F AT SEVENT FLOoS 32::;’ Technical Projects Consultants Pvt. Lid.
: s =2k 2 | e : B-74|Sector 57 | Noida 201301 | Uttar Pradesh |
F 15.950 2.505 1 39.955 e it Indici
A INTH FLOOR 486,583
G 1.985 2.375 1 4,714 . S R e il RSO . i e 1y
¢ = 237 - o R T e T: +91-120-4306800 | D: +91-120-4306806 |
: 4'125 3‘130 : 1;; e TOTAL F.A.R AT ELEVENTH FLOOR 486.583 B 1Rl (0RER 17 b
- : : : TOTAL F.A.R AT TWELVETH FLOOR 486.583 XA IREATSUIDRIS 60 1R
! 1.740 1775 1 3.089 TOTAL F.A.R AT THIRTEENTH FLOOR 485,583 ARCHITECT'S
K 21.165 10.925 1 231.228 TOTAL F.A.R AT FOURTEENTH FLOOR 486.583 Arcop Associates Pvt. Lid.
N 0380 3.625 £ 1378 | [TOTAL FARATFIFTEEN © & 486,583 | Plot- 36B, Sec-32, Gurgaon-122001
K 0.750 0.630 1 0.473 TOTAL F.A.R AT SIXTEENTH, T T B 5282000, 26242169 e = = — —~
u 12.535 0.270 1 3.384 TOTAL F.A.R AT SEVENTEEN, R 486.583 __Montreal, Toronto, New-Delhi, Boston
v 0.400 0.770 2 0.616 TOTAL F.A.R AT REFUGEED1 FL 2 466.824 | PROJECT
w040 120 : i P oTAE e #6555 | | Byiding pian of Phase-B, Under (TOD and TOR)
z 0.200 0.760 1 0.228 TOTAL F.A.R AT TWENTIETH FLOOR 486,583 ’ : o :
policy area measuring 5.56175 Acres License
A 0.865 0.600 1 0.519 TOTAL F.A.R AT TWENTY FIRST FLOOR 486,583
T no 87 of 2012 dated 29-08-2012 (4.268 Acres) &
] 1.510 0.430 1 0.649 A R 486.583 :
TOTAL F AR AT TWENTY THIRD FLOOR License no 33 of 2013 dated 25-05-2013
¢ 0.675 1.025 1 0.692 i 486.583 199375 A b :
& e S ; e TOTAL F.A.R AT TWENTY FOURTH FLOOR ABGSES (1. cres) part of 21.01875 Acres License
- :I'OTAL P 34‘8 B TOTAL F.A.R AT TWENTY FIFTH FLOOR 486.583 No. 55 of 2010 dated 25-07-2010 (15.457 Acres),
SUBTRACTIONS ' TOTAL F.A.R AT TWENTY SIXTH FLOOR 486,583 License no 87 of 2012 dated 29-08-2012 (4.248
e TOTAL F.A.R AT TWENTY SEVENTH FLOOR = 486.583 ~ Acres) & License no 33 of 2013 date
3 2100 : 1 11.382 TOTAL F.A.R AT REFUGEE-02 FLOOR 466.824 25-05-2013 (1.29375 Acres) in Sector
2 =0 G0, 1 1158 TOTAL F.A.R AT TWENTY NINETH FLOOR | 486.583 | 111, Gurugram being developed /s Puri
3 2.640 4.095 1 10.811 TOTAL F.A.R AT THIRTIETH FLOOR 486.583 Construction Pvt. Lidz7 g 3
4 2.150 0.570 1 1.226 TOTAL F.A.R AT THIRTY FIRST FLOOR 486.583 . \,.‘“\ —
TOTALSUBTRACTIONS| _ 24.576 TOTAL F AR AT THIRTY SECOND FLOOR 486,583 ARCHITECTS SIGRUltanci of N
TOTALF.AR.| 324117 TOTAL ADDITIONS 15454245 %/ _Architecture
NOTES:

REFER DRAWING NO. AR-C-2018& 202 FOR ELEVATIONS
REFER DRAWING NO. AR-C-301 FOR SECTICNS
ALL TOILETS TO BE MECHANICALLY VENTILATED
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